

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

BR-2024 Bid Tabulation

Bread / Bakery

<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10010	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	White Bread, Open Top, 1 Ounce Slices State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	651	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$1.72 Klosterman	1195	16z, 20+2, .75gr	\$1,119.72 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10020	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	White Bread, Pullman, 4" x 4" x 1/2" Thick Slices State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	1294	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.77 Klosterman	1015	24z, 26+2, .75gr	\$3,584.38 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10030	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	White Bread, Whole Grain, 1 Ounce Slices Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	4337	
00000	NO BIDS RECEIVED					☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10040	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Wheat Bread, Sandwich Loaf State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	153	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.07 Klosterman	1310	24z, 29+2, .75gr	\$469.71 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10042	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Wheat Bread, Homestyle State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	100	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.08 Klosterman	1358	24z, 20+2, 1gr	\$308.00 ☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10045	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Whole Grain Bread, Sandwich Loaf Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent	<i>Est Qty:</i>	22142	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.37 Klosterman	1292	24z, 22+2, 1gr	\$74,618.54 ☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

BR-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10050	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Whole Grain Wheat Bread, Pullman State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	745	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.16	Klosterman	1448	24z, 20+2, 1gr		\$2,354.20	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10070	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Wheat Berry Bread, Sliced, Sandwich Loaf State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	577	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.83	Klosterman	1318	24z, 13+2, 1.25gr		\$1,632.91	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10120	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Texas Toast, 3/4" Thick Slices State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	1125	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.91	Klosterman	1005	24z, 18+2, 1.25gr		\$3,273.75	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10123	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Texas Toast, Sandwich Bread State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	236	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.65	Klosterman	1675	28z, 18+2, 1.25gr		\$861.40	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-10130	<i>UOM:</i> Loaf	Italian Bread, Sliced, Sandwich Loaf, 1/2" Slices State Number of Ounces in Loaf State Number of Slices + Ends State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	286	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$1.93	Klosterman	1715	22z, 15+2, 1gr		\$551.98	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-17010	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Pita Bread, 100% Whole Wheat State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	10	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.57	Klosterman	9537	6 ct, 2gr		\$35.70	☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-25010	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	English Muffins, Whole Grain Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	250	
00000	NO BIDS RECEIVED								☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BR-2024 Bid Tabulation

Page 3 of 5

<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30010	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Buns, Double Deck State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	79	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$7.50	Klosterman	3540	30 ct, 2.25gr	\$592.50	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30020	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hamburger Buns, Plain, 3.5" State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	413	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$1.72	Klosterman	3060	8 ct, 1.5gr	\$710.36	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30030	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hamburger Buns, Plain, 4" State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	15845	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.74	Klosterman	3295	12 ct, 2gr	\$43,415.30	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30040	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hamburger Buns, Plain, 4" Bulk Pack State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	1573	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$12.53	Klosterman	3308	60 ct, 2gr	\$19,709.69	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30050	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hamburger Buns, Whole Grain White, 4" Plain, Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	151732	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.07	Klosterman	3474	12 ct, 2gr	\$465,817.24	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30053	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hamburger Buns, Honey, 4" State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	695	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.02	Klosterman	3140	12 ct, 2gr	\$2,098.90	☒	
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30100	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hot Dog Buns, 6", Sliced State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	6605	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.64	Klosterman	3710	12 ct, 1.5gr	\$17,437.20	☒	

Unified Purchasing Cooperative

BR-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30110	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hot Dog Buns, Whole Grain White, Sliced, 6" Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	26957	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.99 Klosterman	3709	16 ct, 1.75gr		\$107,558.43		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30125	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Coney Buns, 4.5" State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	454	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.42 Klosterman	3700	12 ct, 1.5gr		\$1,098.68		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30160	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Oval Buns, White, 5" (Buddy Boy) State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	5484	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.00 Klosterman	3717	8 ct, 2gr		\$16,452.00		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30162	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Oval Buns, White, 5" (Buddy Boy), Whole Grain Made from Minimum of 51% Whole Grain Flour State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	11068	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$3.26 Klosterman	3737	8 ct, 2gr		\$36,081.68		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-30185	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Hoagie Bun, Hinged, White, 6" State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	677	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$2.90 Klosterman	3762	8 ct, 2.5gr		\$1,963.30		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-40010	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Buns, Twofer Size State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	820	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$4.47 Klosterman	3929	24 ct, 1gr		\$3,665.40		☒
<i>Item:</i>	975-101-40020	<i>UOM:</i> Pkg	Dinner Rolls, Unsliced, 1.25 Oz State Pkg. Count State Grain Ounce Equivalent				<i>Est Qty:</i>	3549	
39340	Klosterman Baking Company		\$4.47 Klosterman	3915	24 ct, 1gr		\$15,864.03		☒

Unified Purchasing Cooperative
BR-2024 Bid Tabulation

<i>Item:</i>	975-101-40030	<i>UOM:</i>	Pkg	Wheat Pan Rolls, Deli, Unsliced, 1z				<i>Est Qty:</i>	30261
				State Pkg. Count					
				State Grain Ounce Equivalent					
39340	Klosterman Baking Company			\$4.47	Klosterman	3920	24 ct, 1gr	\$135,266.67	☒